
Name School Class Region Email	
  Address
Lori	
  Davis Currituck 2 1 ldavis@currituck.k12.nc.us
Chris	
  Mueller White	
  Oak 3 2 chris.mueller@onslow.k12.nc.us
Roy	
  Cooper Apex 4 3 racooper@wcpss.net
Mike	
  Miragliuolo Green	
  Hope 4 3 mmiragliuolo@wcpss.net
Jesse	
  Autry Soth	
  View 4 4 coachjesseautry@yahoo.com
Robert	
  Youltz Bishop	
  McGuinness 1 5 rysteelers@aol.com
Rodney	
  King North	
  Stokes 1 5 rodney.king@stokes.k12.nc.us
Paul	
  Egleston NW	
  Guilford 4 5 eglestp@gcsnc.com
Kurt	
  Niedenzu Providence 4 6 kurt.niedenzu@cms.k12.nc.us
Randy	
  McDonough Watauga 4 7 mcdonoughr@watauga.k12.nc.us


